
3494 Catlett Rd
Catlett, VA 20119

Purchase Price: $1,785,000
Cap Rate: 7.17%

H I G H L I G H T S

 The above information has been secured by sources deemed to be reliable, Tri-Oak Consulting Group makes no representations or
warranties expressed or implied as to the accuracy of the above information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  
Purchaser must verify the accuracy of the above information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies.  Above information is subject to

verification and no liability for errors or omissions are assumed.  

Net-Lease

DOLLAR GENERAL
Exclusively Listed With: Tri-Oak Consulting Group

*Actual Location Shown*

46 Miles from Washington DC

Average HHI at 1-Mile: $162K+

14,000 VPD in Immediate Vicinity 

Upgraded Construction

3% Rent Increase in April 2026



3494 Catlett Rd, Catlett, VA 20119
Dollar General - Net-Lease

Purchase Price: $1,785,000 | Cap Rate: 7.17%

Demographics

Property Summary Responsibility

 The above information has been secured by sources deemed to be reliable, Tri-Oak Consulting Group makes no representations or warranties expressed or implied as to the accuracy of the above information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Purchaser must
verify the accuracy of the above information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies.  Above information is subject to verification and no liability for errors or omissions are assumed.  

Asking Price:
Annual Rent/NOI:
Cap Rate:
Lease Commencement: 
Lease Expiration: 
Rent Increases:
Renewal Options: 
Building Size: 
Land Size:
Parking: 
Area Tenants:

$1,785,000
$128,014
7.17%
04/10/2016
04/30/2031
3% in Lease Year 11
Four / 5-Year Renewals
9,002 +/- SF
2.02 +/- Approx. Acres
Adequate
USPS, Catlett Animal
Hospital, Trenis Fuel and
Hardware, Virginia
National Bank

Population:

% Change from 2020-2023:

Median Income:

Average Income:

314

1.31%

$127,222

$162,338

1-Mile

7,126

1.32%

$128,805

$162,880

5-Mile

1,917

1.52%

$123,246

$161,723

3-Mile

CONTACT INFORMATION

Tenant RE Taxes, Building Insurance,
HVAC, and Parking Lot
Maintenance

Lessor Roof, Structure, and Parking
Lot Replacement

Lease
Guarantor

Dollar General Corporation
NYSE: DG

Rutland Patterson / Gregory Fitzgerald
(404) 341-7460

rutland@tri-oak.com
www.tri-oak.com
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Aerial View Site Plan
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 The above information has been secured by sources deemed to be reliable, Tri-Oak Consulting Group makes no representations or warranties expressed or implied as to the accuracy of the above information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Purchaser must
verify the accuracy of the above information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies.  Above information is subject to verification and no liability for errors or omissions are assumed.  



Aerial View with Tenants

3494 Catlett Rd, Catlett, VA 20119
Dollar General - Net-Lease

Purchase Price: $1,785,000 | Cap Rate: 7.17%

Guardian Medical
Services

Oak Shade
Baptist Church Countryside Electric &

Catlett Animal Hospital

Cedar Run
Antique Center

Catlett Volunteer
Fire & Resuce

Artic Sun Heating
& Air Conditioning Gold Rule Builders

Trenis Fuel and Hardware

RC Hawkins Construction

 The above information has been secured by sources deemed to be reliable, Tri-Oak Consulting Group makes no representations or warranties expressed or implied as to the accuracy of the above information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Purchaser must
verify the accuracy of the above information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies.  Above information is subject to verification and no liability for errors or omissions are assumed.  



Traffic Counts
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 The above information has been secured by sources deemed to be reliable, Tri-Oak Consulting Group makes no representations or warranties expressed or implied as to the accuracy of the above information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Purchaser must
verify the accuracy of the above information and bears all risks for any inaccuracies.  Above information is subject to verification and no liability for errors or omissions are assumed.  
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